
NEW TEACHER

Starting Date: Monday, July 29, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 198

      5 Orientation Days

      180 student days

      4 Professional Development Days

      9 Holidays: Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days), Christmas Day, 

                          New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, and President's Day

Non Contract Days: Christmas break and Spring break 

RETURNING TEACHER

Starting Date: Wednesday, July 31, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 194

      3 Orientation Days

      180 student days

      2 Professional Development Days

      9 Holidays: Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days), Christmas Day, 

                          New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, and President's Day

Non Contract Days: October 21, 2013 (New Teacher PD Day), Christmas break and Spring break 

HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELORS ON 207 DAY CONTRACT

Starting Date: Wednesday, July 24, 2013 Ending Date:

additional counseling days

Total Contract Days: 207

      3 Orientation Days

      180 student days

      2 Professional Development Days

      13 Additional Counseling days to be determined by Site Administrator

      9 Holidays: Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days), Christmas Day, 

                          New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, and President's Day

9-MONTH CLASSIFIED

Starting Date: Thursday, August 01, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 191

      2 Orientation Days

      180 student days

      9 Holidays: Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days), Christmas Day, 

                          New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, and President's Day

Non Contract Days: October 18, 2013 (PD Day), October 21, 2013 (PD Day), Christmas break, 

February 14, 2014 (PD Day) and Spring break 

10-MONTH CERTIFIED

10-MONTH CLASSIFIED

Starting Date: Monday, July 22, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 211

      10 Working days before school starts

      180 student days

      2 Professional Development Days

      10 Holidays: Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days), Christmas Day, 

                            New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, President's Day and Memorial Day

      9 Working days after school ends

Non Contract Days: October 21, 2013, Christmas break and Spring break 

10-MONTH PROFESSIONAL SCHEDULE

Starting Date: Monday, July 22, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 211

      198 Working days to be determined by Special Education Director.

      13 Holidays: 4th of July, Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days),

                            Christmas (2 days), New Year's Day (2days), Martin Luther King Day, 

                            President's Day and Memorial Day

PAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY2013 - 2014 Contract Dates

Friday, May 16, 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014

Friday, May 16, 2014

Friday, May 30, 2014

To be determined by Site Administrator based on 13

To be determined by Special Education Director 



12-MONTH CERTIFIED

12-MONTH CLASSIFIED

Starting Date: Monday, July 01, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 258

      245 Working days 

      13 Holidays: 4th of July, Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days),

                            Christmas (2 days), New Year's Day (2days), Martin Luther King Day, 

                            President's Day and Memorial Day

Non Contract Days: July 5, 2013, October 21, 2013 and March 21, 2014 

ADMINISTRATION

Starting Date: Monday, July 01, 2013 Ending Date:

Total Contract Days: 253

      240 Working days 

      13 Holidays: 4th of July, Labor Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Break (3 days),

                            Christmas (2 days), New Year's Day (2days), Martin Luther King Day, 

                            President's Day and Memorial Day

Non Contract Days: July 3, 2013;  July 5, 2013;  October 21, 2013;  December 26-27, 2013; 

December 30, 2013;  March 20-21, 2014 

     PAID HOLIDAYS:

12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

9,10 & 12 month employees – Paid

10 & 12 month employees – Paid

     SCHEDULED BREAKS:
School Resumes 

December 23, 2013 - January 03, 2014 Monday, January 06, 2014

March 17-21, 2014 Monday, March 24, 2014

     NON CONTRACT DAYS:

Administration

Administration & 12 Month Certified and Classified

9 Month Classified

All Staff except New Teachers

Administration

Administration

9 month Classified

Administration

12 Month  Certified & Classified

Page Unified School District #8

FY2013-2014 Holiday List

Monday, June 30, 2014

Monday, June 30, 2014

PAGE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY2013 - 2014 Contract Dates

Thursday, July 04, 2013

Monday, September 02, 2013

Monday, November 11, 2013

Wednesday, November 27, 2013

Thursday, November 28, 2013

Friday, November 29, 2013

Monday, January 20, 2014

Monday, February 17, 2014

Tuesday, December 24, 2013

Wednesday, December 25, 2013

Tuesday, December 31, 2013

Wednesday, January 01, 2014

Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Day 

Thanksgiving Break

Monday, May 26, 2014

Friday, July 05, 2013

Fourth of July 

Martin Luther King  Day 

Christmas Break

Christmas Day

Christmas Break

Christmas Break / New Year's 

Labor Day 

Veteran’s Day 

President’s Day

Memorial Day

Christmas Break 

Spring Break 

Monday, December 30, 2013

Friday, February 14, 2014

March 20, 2014 - March 21, 2014

Friday, March 21, 2014

Wednesday, July 03, 2013

Friday, October 18, 2013

Monday, October 21, 2013

December 26, 2013 - December 27, 2013


